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Boat Basin Warning Marker
Douglas Fir Dock Light A
Douglas Fir Dock Light B
Douglas Fir Dock Light C
Douglas Fir Dock Light D
Gardiner Paper Mill Dock Light
Haynes Inlet Channel Daybeacon 1
Haynes Inlet Channel Daybeacon 4
Haynes Inlet Channel Daybeacon 5
Haynes Inlet Channel Daybeacon 7
Haynes Inlet Channel Daybeacon 8
Heceta Head Lighthouse
NOAA Pier Light A
NOAA Pier Light B
NOAA Pier Light C
NOAA Pier Light D
North Bend Outfall Light
North Slough Channel Daybeacon 4
OSU Dock Light
Old Yaquina Bay Lighthouse
Pelican Bay Light
Port of Gold Beach Channel Buoys (8)
Restroom Float Piling Light A
Restroom Float Piling Light B
Umpqua River Light
Winchester Bay East Basin Regulatory Lighted Buoy A
Winchester Bay East Basin Regulatory Lighted Buoy B
Winchester Bay West Basin Regulatory Lighted Buoy A
Winchester Bay West Basin Regulatory Lighted Buoy B

Aid Name
Secondary
Secondary
Secondary
Secondary
Secondary
Secondary
Secondary
Secondary
Secondary
Secondary
Secondary
Secondary
Secondary
Secondary
Secondary
Secondary
Secondary
Secondary
Secondary
Secondary
Secondary
Secondary
Secondary
Secondary
Secondary
Secondary
Secondary
Secondary
Secondary

Unit Role
CG SECTOR NORTH BEND
CG SECTOR NORTH BEND
CG SECTOR NORTH BEND
CG SECTOR NORTH BEND
CG SECTOR NORTH BEND
CG SECTOR NORTH BEND
CG SECTOR NORTH BEND
CG SECTOR NORTH BEND
CG SECTOR NORTH BEND
CG SECTOR NORTH BEND
CG SECTOR NORTH BEND
CG SECTOR NORTH BEND
CG SECTOR NORTH BEND
CG SECTOR NORTH BEND
CG SECTOR NORTH BEND
CG SECTOR NORTH BEND
CG SECTOR NORTH BEND
CG SECTOR NORTH BEND
CG SECTOR NORTH BEND
CG SECTOR NORTH BEND
CG SECTOR NORTH BEND
CG SECTOR NORTH BEND
CG SECTOR NORTH BEND
CG SECTOR NORTH BEND
CG SECTOR NORTH BEND
CG SECTOR NORTH BEND
CG SECTOR NORTH BEND
CG SECTOR NORTH BEND
CG SECTOR NORTH BEND

Unit Name

CG SECTOR NORTH BEND

9657
8975
8976
8977
8978
9380
9195
9200
9205
9210
9215
635
9646
9647
9648
9649
8970
9185
9652
9613
570
8672
9567
9568
620
9297
9299
9287
9289

LLNR


