USCG Integrated ATONIS

Integrated Aids to Navigation Information System

Private Aid Assignment List

Filename: RPASN

Run by: REPORT_USER2

Report Date: 03/14/2019 13:33

Report Parameters -ATU: 13 OPFAC: 37290 Unit Responsibility Type: Secondary

USCG Integrated ATONIS

Integrated Aids to Navigation Information System

Private Aid Assignment List

RPASN

CG SECTOR NORTH BEND

LLNR	Aid Name	<u>Unit Role</u>	Unit Name
9657	Boat Basin Warning Marker	Secondary	CG SECTOR NORTH BEND
8975	Douglas Fir Dock Light A	Secondary	CG SECTOR NORTH BEND
8976	Douglas Fir Dock Light B	Secondary	CG SECTOR NORTH BEND
8977	Douglas Fir Dock Light C	Secondary	CG SECTOR NORTH BEND
8978	Douglas Fir Dock Light D	Secondary	CG SECTOR NORTH BEND
9380	Gardiner Paper Mill Dock Light	Secondary	CG SECTOR NORTH BEND
9195	Haynes Inlet Channel Daybeacon 1	Secondary	CG SECTOR NORTH BEND
9200	Haynes Inlet Channel Daybeacon 4	Secondary	CG SECTOR NORTH BEND
9205	Haynes Inlet Channel Daybeacon 5	Secondary	CG SECTOR NORTH BEND
9210	Haynes Inlet Channel Daybeacon 7	Secondary	CG SECTOR NORTH BEND
9215	Haynes Inlet Channel Daybeacon 8	Secondary	CG SECTOR NORTH BEND
635	Heceta Head Lighthouse	Secondary	CG SECTOR NORTH BEND
9646	NOAA Pier Light A	Secondary	CG SECTOR NORTH BEND
9647	NOAA Pier Light B	Secondary	CG SECTOR NORTH BEND
9648	NOAA Pier Light C	Secondary	CG SECTOR NORTH BEND
9649	NOAA Pier Light D	Secondary	CG SECTOR NORTH BEND
8970	North Bend Outfall Light	Secondary	CG SECTOR NORTH BEND
9185	North Slough Channel Daybeacon 4	Secondary	CG SECTOR NORTH BEND
9652	OSU Dock Light	Secondary	CG SECTOR NORTH BEND
9613	Old Yaquina Bay Lighthouse	Secondary	CG SECTOR NORTH BEND
570	Pelican Bay Light	Secondary	CG SECTOR NORTH BEND
8672	Port of Gold Beach Channel Buoys (8)	Secondary	CG SECTOR NORTH BEND
9567	Restroom Float Piling Light A	Secondary	CG SECTOR NORTH BEND
9568	Restroom Float Piling Light B	Secondary	CG SECTOR NORTH BEND
620	Umpqua River Light	Secondary	CG SECTOR NORTH BEND
9297	Winchester Bay East Basin Regulatory Lighted Buoy A	Secondary	CG SECTOR NORTH BEND
9299	Winchester Bay East Basin Regulatory Lighted Buoy B	Secondary	CG SECTOR NORTH BEND
9287	Winchester Bay West Basin Regulatory Lighted Buoy A	Secondary	CG SECTOR NORTH BEND
9289	Winchester Bay West Basin Regulatory Lighted Buoy B	Secondary	CG SECTOR NORTH BEND